 HIGH POWER FAMILY DATA SHEET
LBQ3-70-80
File No:017
江西省晶能半导体有限公司
JiangXi LatticePower Semiconductor Corporation
产 品 规 格 书
Specification

Luminous Flux
出货代码（例）
Order Code(e.g.)
 代码
Code
亮度值
Value
AFL3 60
5400~5850 CW
B08 900
A3-B-CW-B09-BCA B09 1000
B10 1120
5600~6100 CX
B08 900
A3-B-CX-B08-BCB B09 1000
B10 1120
5850~6350 CY
B08 900
A3-B-CY-B10-BCA B09 1000
B10 1120
6100~6650 CZ
B08 900
A3-B-CZ-B09-BCB B09 1000
B10 1120
5
LatticePower Semiconductor @ AFL Series